
Kochuveli - Barauni Special Fare Special/06091 - Exp - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

38h 40m - 2247 km - 28 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCVL Kochuveli 08:00 0 1 0 57 5 SR
2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 57 61 11 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 09:42 09:44 2m 0 1 98 52 9 SR
4 MVLK Mavelikara 09:53 09:54 1m 0 1 106 82 SR
5 CNGR Chengannur 10:03 10:05 2m 0 1 118 62 9 SR
6 TRVL Tiruvalla 10:14 10:16 2m 0 1 128 48 SR
7 CGY Changanassery 10:26 10:27 1m 0 1 136 71 SR
8 KTYM Kottayam 10:42 10:45 3m 0 1 153 60 4 SR
9 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 213 56 2 SR
10 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 230 65 14 SR
11 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 13:00 13:02 2m 2 1 285 49 3 SR
12 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
14:35 14:45 10m 0 1 360 35 78 SR

13 CBE Coimbatore Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 416 63 411 SR
14 TUP Tiruppur 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 467 86 306 SR
15 ED Erode Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 517 65 171 SR
16 SA Salem Junction 18:55 18:58 3m 0 1 576 66 280 SR
17 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 697 - 400 SR
18 KPD Katpadi Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 781 83 215 SR
19 PER Perambur 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 906 48 7 SR
20 GDR Gudur Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 1043 92 19 SCR
21 NLR Nellore 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 1081 66 18 SCR
22 OGL Ongole 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 1198 59 8 SCR
23 BZA Vijayawada Junction 06:20 06:30 10m 0 2 1337 60 19 SCR
24 EE Eluru 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 1396 102 13 SCR
25 TDD Tadepalligudem 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 1444 45 12 SCR
26 RJY Rajahmundry 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 1486 67 14 SCR
27 DVD Duvvada 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 1669 27 41 ECoR
28 SCMN Simhachalam North 12:15 12:20 5m 2 1680 103 18 ECoR
29 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 12:50 13:00 10m 0 2 1732 39 58 ECoR
30 VBL Bobbili Junction 14:23 14:25 2m 0 2 1786 62 ECoR
31 PVP Parvatipuram 14:48 14:50 2m 0 2 1810 56 122 ECoR
32 RGDA Rayagada 15:40 15:42 2m 0 2 1857 55 223 ECoR
33 MNGD Muniguda 16:42 16:44 2m 0 2 1912 57 360 ECoR
34 TIG Titlagarh Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 0 2 1998 59 207 ECoR
35 SBP Sambalpur Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 2 2180 25 155 ECoR
36 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 2 2229 67 231 SER
37 ROU Rourkela Junction 01:10 01:18 8m 0 3 2330 70 218 SER
38 HTE Hatia 03:40 03:45 5m 0 3 2494 28 650 SER
39 RNC Ranchi Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 3 2501 72 629 SER
40 MURI Muri Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 0 3 2561 66 251 SER
41 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 05:50 05:55 5m 0 3 2614 42 241 SER
42 DHN Dhanbad Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 0 3 2663 49 232 ECR
43 BRR Barakar 08:05 08:07 2m 0 3 2704 53 126 ER
44 CRJ Chittaranjan 08:32 08:34 2m 0 3 2726 55 178 ER
45 MDP Madhupur Junction 09:35 09:37 2m 0 3 2783 58 248 ER
46 JSME Jasidih Junction 10:07 10:10 3m 0 3 2812 53 260 ER
47 JAJ Jhajha 11:00 11:05 5m 0 3 2856 67 138 ECR
48 KIUL Kiul Junction 11:53 11:58 5m 0 3 2909 15 153 ECR
49 BJU Barauni Junction 14:30 0 3 2948 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (00:29)

Sep 16 2024 (00:29)

1

1


